
St Andrew’s CE (VA) Infant and Junior Schools 

 

TERM DATES 2019 - 2020 

 

Re-open Wed 4 September 2019 

Half Term  Fri 25 October 3.15pm 

  Tues 5 November 

Christmas Holiday  Friday 20 December 3.15pm 

 Monday 6 January 2020 

Half Term   Friday 14 February 3.15pm 

 Tuesday 25 February 

Easter Holidays  Friday 3 March 3.15pm 

 Monday 20 April 

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 4 May 

Half Term  Friday 22 May 3.15pm 

 Monday 1 June 

Summer Holiday  Friday 17 July 

Re-open tbc 

 

 

 

 

School closed - Training Days 

 

1. Mon 2 September 2019 

2. Tues 3September 2019 

3. Mon 4 November 2019 

4. Mon 24 February 2020 

4. Mon 20 July 2020 


